
CIA RANCHO PRIMAVERA
26ª FESTA DO PEÃO DE BOIADEIRO - 2022
RELATÓRIO DE BÔNUS

Round 1 - QUA

COMPETIDOR PONTOS PRÊMIO

1º NATANAEL H. BIRIBILI 250,00

2º MURILO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA 200,00

3º FABRÍCIO GOMES COSTA 150,00

4º BRUNO SOUZA CARVALHO 100,00

5º FLÁVIO ZIVIERI JR. 16,67

6º LEONARDO CASTRO FERREIRA 16,67

7º DIEGO SANDRE 16,67

Round 2 - SEX

COMPETIDOR PONTOS PRÊMIO

1º GUILHERME VALLEIRAS 250,00

2º SANDRO BATISTA DA SILVA 200,00

3º WINGSON HENRIQUE 150,00

4º FABRÍCIO GOMES COSTA 100,00

5º FLÁVIO ZIVIERI JR. 25,00

6º MATHEUS BENTO 25,00

Round 3 - SÁB

COMPETIDOR PONTOS PRÊMIO

1º BRUNO SOUZA CARVALHO 250,00

2º OSVALDO LUCIANO 200,00

3º EDUARDO MATOS 150,00

4º CHASTER PEREIRA 100,00

5º GUILHERME VALLEIRAS 50,00

Round 4 - DOM

COMPETIDOR PONTOS PRÊMIO

1º FLÁVIO ZIVIERI JR. 250,00

2º NATANAEL H. BIRIBILI 200,00

3º GUILHERME VALLEIRAS 150,00



4º LEONARDO CASTRO FERREIRA 100,00

5º BRUNO SOUZA CARVALHO 50,00

Round 5 - DOM

COMPETIDOR PONTOS PRÊMIO

1º SANDRO BATISTA DA SILVA 250,00

2º GUILHERME VALLEIRAS 200,00

3º EDUARDO MATOS 150,00

4º SAMUEL THIAGO 100,00

5º NATANAEL H. BIRIBILI 50,00

Bônus Final

COMPETIDOR PONTOS PRÊMIO

1º GUILHERME VALLEIRAS 600,00 R$10000,00

2º EDUARDO MATOS 400,00 R$5000,00

3º SANDRO BATISTA DA SILVA 350,00 R$3000,00

4º SAMUEL THIAGO 300,00 R$2500,00

5º NATANAEL H. BIRIBILI 250,00 R$2000,00

6º FLÁVIO ZIVIERI JR. 150,00 R$1000,00

7º FABRÍCIO GOMES COSTA 120,00 R$1000,00

8º BRUNO SOUZA CARVALHO 90,00 R$1000,00

9º LEONARDO CASTRO FERREIRA 60,00 R$1000,00

10º WINGSON HENRIQUE 30,00 R$1000,00

11º MURILO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA 0,00 R$500,00

12º AFONSO JR. QUINTINO 0,00 R$500,00

13º LUCAS BATISTA 0,00 R$500,00

14º DIEGO SANDRE 0,00 R$500,00

15º PAULO EDUARDO ROSSETTO 0,00 R$500,00
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